Lakeside Union School District Publications, Video, Internet Consent and Release Agreement

The Lakeside Union School District may display photo's of students and staff on our website and other social media applications as we have done over the years with many other publications. District students and employees who work at/for or attend schools in the Lakeside Union School District (LUSD) are occasionally asked to be a part of school and/or District publicity, publications and/or public relations activities. In order to guarantee privacy and ensure you agree with your child's participation, the District asks that you sign this form and return it to the school your child attends.

The form referenced below indicates approval for the administrator's, employees or students name, picture, art, written work, voice, verbal statements or portraits (video or still) to appear in school publicity or District publications, videos or on the District's website. For example, picture and articles about district or school activities may appear in local newspapers or district publications. These pictures and articles may or may not personally identify the employee or student. The district may also use the pictures and/or videos in subsequent years.

Lakeside Union School District agrees that the employee's or student's name, picture, art, written work, voice, verbal statements, portraits (video or still) shall only be used for public relations public information, school or district promotion, publicity, and instruction.

We would like to make it transparent that employees, students and parents/guardians understand and agree that no monetary consideration shall be paid, consent and release have been given without coercion or duress, this agreement is binding upon heirs and/or future legal representatives, all rights of any nature are hereby granted worldwide and in perpetuity of LUSD. This agreement may be rescinded at anytime with written notice to LUSD.

On my behalf or on behalf of the child whose name address are written below, I hereby waive any rights to fees, royalties or other compensation, which may arise from my or the child's participation in the programming, under the laws of the United States or any state thereof, or under the laws of any nation or jurisdiction.

This release form applies solely to Lakeside Union School District publications and programming and is not transferable to any commercial media enterprise. Lakeside Union School District does not have control of commercial media use of pictures/statements, which are taken without parental permission.

For a Student and/or Parent/Guardian: Complete the following and return to your child's school

X YES, I give my consent for my child's image to be used in publications, videos and/or the Internet.

No, I DO NOT GIVE CONSENT
Name of Child:_______Grade: ______Grade: ______Grade: ______Grade: _______Grade: ______Grade: ______Grade: _______Signature of Parent or Guardian: _______Signature of Parent or Guardian: ______Phone: () _____- - ______Date: ______